TSMAD 21-2 Agenda
DRAFT AGENDA (Version 3)
21st TSMAD meeting
Victoria, Canada,
29
th
 November – 3
rd

Catalogue
BG HSSC2-05.1E
4.7.2 Discussion paper on the codification of
BCNLAT  Colour
LP TSMAD21-4.7.2
4.7.3 Deficiency Report – Require Addition of a
New Attribute Value to CATCRN – Tower
Crane
LP TSMAD21-4.7.3
4.7.4 Deficiency Report - Required Addition of a
TWRTPT Object to a Traffic Separation
Scheme
LP TSMAD21-4.7.4
4.7.5 Deficiency Report – Require An Addition to
the CATSPM Enumeration List to Include
to value “positional mark”
LP TSMAD21-4.7.5
4.7.6 Deficiency Report – Require An update to
the definition of a SLCONS object
LP TSMAD21-4.7.6
4.7.7 Deficiency Report – Require Addition of a
New Attribute Value to CATSEA – “cay”
LP TSMAD21-4.7.7
4.7.8 Potential removal of CATZOC- Un-
assessed Enumeration
LP TSMAD21-4.7.8
4.7.9 Discussion paper on the use of EXPSOU LP TSMAD21-4.7.9
4.7.10 Discussion paper on S-57 – S101
Migration plans for HO’s
LP TSMAD21-4.7.10
4.7.11 Reducing S-57 ENC Data Volumes TR TSMAD21-4.7.11
4.8 Encoding bulletins
Agenda
No
Item Who Paper
4.8.1 Proposal for Discussion of Encoding
Bulletin 31 and the 50KB Limit
 TSMAD21-4.8.1
4.9 Miscellaneous
Agenda
No
Item Who Paper
4.9.1 Discussion on the deployment of
NEWOBJ.
EM TSMAD 21-4.9.1
4.9.2 Proposals for the use of New Object TR TSMAD21-4.9.2
5. National Papers
6. Any Other Business
7. Date and location of next meeting
TSMAD 22 will be held in Incheon Rep. of Korea in conjunction with DIPWG 3 in April
2011 final date to be confirmed.